27 Subat 2024 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KAPRIZ(1)

2 CANSEKLAVI(3)
3 YUKSELABI(8)
4 CIGERDELEN(5)
5 BERKALP(2)

6 ULGENBEY(7)

7 HURADAM(A)

8 SERHAT FIRTINASI(6)

GANYAN(1) :1,15 4, IKiLi(1/3) 6,45 4, SIRALI iKiLi(1/3) 7,55 £, UCL( BAHIS(1/3/8) :10,32 %, PLASE(1) :1,05 , PLASE(3) :1,05 *, 1. CIFTE(9/1) 4,65

Yas
S5yaa

8yaa
7yaa
8yda
11yka
7yka
10yka

Byaa

Yarns Sonuglari

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - DLACAN

ALTAHA - GULENDAM

BILGIN- AKILDEFTER

SARRAF - YAPRAKCIK

BEN ANADOLU- BETULUM
KAZBERT (RU) - KUTLU SULTAN
ALTAHA - SIFA

GZHABER - TURFETUNNUR 31

Siklet
60

55

55

55

57

55

56

55

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Jokey
AKURSUN

ISMYILDIRIM
MGICEK
AASLAN
U.TEMUR
B.AKGAY
V.DEMR

MDEMRBAS

57.50 kg, 61 kg,

Sahip
SER. GIRISKEN

TUR. ULKE
ARE. GOVER
CUM UN

A ERK. YILMAZ
RUK. ATAS

ALT SAHIN

ERD. KOZLEMVE

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Antrenérii

E.DIBLEN
KKORKMAZ
H.KABUKCI
O.BULUT
H.V.YILMAZ
KKORKMAZ
F.AYESILBUDAK

TU.TURAN

Derece

2.30.25

2.30.53

2.31.56

2.31.59

23161

2.31.69

2.32.60

2.36.66

2200 Sentetik

Gy
1,15

19,00
6,00
39,45
6,60
20,70
51,35

73,80

Antalya Hipdromu (17. Yanis Giinii)

4)24.000 ¢

4)4.140 ¢

AGF St Fark

78(1)
343(4)
6.07(3)
1.13(6)
842(2)
1.66(5)
0.87(7)

0.43(8)

7

3

1,5 Boy
5,5 Boy
Basg
Bas

1 boy

G Ck.

HP
110

89

72

93

72

46

53



